

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-17 in and
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2004
(CC 2065/2004)

P.S.K. KATHIRESAN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

With
S.L.P.(C).....CC 2263 of 2004
(With appln. for permission to file SLP, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLPs granted.

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No. 30 of 2004.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Janki Bhatia]
Court Master